

Saranac Lake Winter Carnival

P.O. Box 829 Saranac Lake, NY 12983

CHILDREN'S ICE SKATING RACE

SPONSORED BY

COAKLEY'S HOME and HARDWARE

DATE:	FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9 TH , 2024		
TIME:	LISTED BELOW BY AGE GROUP.		
PLACE:	SARANAC LAKE CIVIC CENTER		

NAME:		
ADDRESS:	:	
PHONE:		
EMAIL:		

TIME	GRADE	MALE	FEMALE
12:30 - 12:45	KINDERGARTEN		
	PRE-FIRST / FIRST		
12:45 – 1:15	SECOND		
	THIRD		
1:15 – 2:00	FOURTH		
	FIFTH		

ENTRY FEE – FREE, Registration Fees have been donated by the Kiwanis Club

Advanced registration is appreciated

Drop off at, or mail to: Saranac Lake area Chamber of Commerce Harrietstown Town Hall 39 Main St. Suite 2 Saranac Lake, NY 12983

HEAD PROTECTION IS REQUIRED

Please have your child ready to race 15 minutes ahead of their start time.

ALL PARTICIPANTS MUST SIGN A RELEASE FORM